## BULAHDELAH SHOW SOCIETY INC.

ABN: 44 023 585 159 INC. No: Y0159534 PIC No: NF268454 email: bulahdelahshow@hotmail.com www.bulahdelahshowsociety.org.au

# MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION Memberships are not valid until approved by the Committee

**Full Member:** 

Full Membership is \$15.00 per adult per annum.

A Full Member is entitled to one (1) Pass which allows Admission to the Show on both days, and to any other function organised and run by the Bulahdelah Show Society Inc.

A Full Member will also receive Passes for his/her children under 16yrs of age which allows Admission to the Show and any other function organised and run by the Bulahdelah Show Society Inc.

A Full Member, of the Bulahdelah Show Society Inc., is entitled to vote at the Annual General Meeting and to nominate for positions on the Management Committee, as and when they become vacant.

Corporate Member:

Any Firm or Company, upon payment of the Annual Subscription, may nominate one (1) member of their firm or company, who shall be entitled to exercise all the rights attached to Corporate Membership including eligibility for the election, to any vacant office position on the Committee.

Junior Member:

Junior Membership is \$5.00 per annum

Annual Fee: \$15.00

Junior Membership is available to anyone 16yrs - 18 years of age. Under 16yrs is free

Junior Members will receive one (1) Pass which allows Admission to the Show on both days, and any other function organised and run by the Bulahdelah Show Society Inc. as it sees fit.

Junior Members of the Bulahdelah Show Society Inc. are <u>not</u> eligible to vote or hold positions on the Committee.

Please note: Emailed Applications and EFT payments received from  $10^{th}-13^{th}$ November 2024, will require applicants to collect their tickets from "Mr Ben & The Weasel", Stroud St Bulahdelah. Cash payments of Memberships via the Secretary's Office are unable to be accepted from  $13^{th}-16^{th}$  November 2024, due to the show commitments of the office staff during this time, however, are available via local outlets until the close of business on  $14^{th}$  November 2024.

President: Secretary/Treasurer: Mr Gary Gooch Mrs Bernadette Newton

294 Markwell Road BULAHDELAH 2423 4 Stuart Street BULAHDELAH 2423

Phone: 0418485009 Phone: 0456468437

**Direct Deposit Details:** 

Commonwealth Bank BSB: 062669 Account No: 10248142 Bulahdelah Show Society Inc.

Reference: include name please

Please turn over

#### **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

### **Bulahdelah Show Society Incorporated**

(Incorporated under the <u>Associations Incorporation Act 2009</u>)

#### **Application Pending until approved by Committee**

I/We,		
	[Full Name of Applicant/s]	
of		
	[Ad <i>dress</i> ]	
[Date of Birth/s]	[Email Address]	
H1	2	
1	2	
1		
	[Occupation/s]	
[Please List below Children/s Nar	mes & Date/s of Birth - under 16yrs]	
	DOB	
	DOB	
hereby apply to become a member	er/s of the abovenamed Incorporated Association. In the	ne event of my
	ree to be bound by the Constitution of the Association.	•
1	2	
Signature of applicant/s		Date

**Direct Deposit Details:** 

Commonwealth Bank BSB: 062669 Account No: 10248142 Bulahdelah Show Society Inc.